GIOVANISSIMI 2010 Prov - UNDER 15 - Asd Pinerolese Sport - Pinerolo Girone A

classifica completa 22° giornata

SQUADRA

% Piossasco
Carignano

n Orbassano Calcio
Perosa
S
@ San Secondo
PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.

Infernotto

PancalieriCastagnole

Bricherasio Bibiana

@ Sportinsieme Piobesi T.se
%  Chisone Calcio
#a% Atletico Volvera

Villar Perosa

risultati della 22° giornata
16/03/2025

16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025

16/03/2025

www.piscineseriva.it

PT G
48 &
41 2
39 20
39 20
35 20
35 20
35 20
34 21
23 21
16 21
16 20
13 20

7 20

Atletico Volvera

PancalieriCastagnole

Perosa

Villar Perosa

Infernotto

PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.

Chisone Calcio

aas
1114

15

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

12

15

14

15

17

GF
69

59
51
50
42
44
54
34
28
25
18
20

17

Bricherasio Bibiana

Carignano

Orbassano Calcio

Piossasco

San Secondo

Sportinsieme Piobesi T.se

RIPOSA

GS
13

16

20

30

21

31

43

32

36

55

80

53

81

DR
56

43

31

20

21

13

11


http://www.tcpdf.org

